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Position 

MM/YY 
Term 

Begins 

MM/YY 
Term 
Ends Name 

Office Address 
E-Mail Address (E) 

Phone 
Office (O) 

Fax (F) Home Phone 

President 05/17 05/19 Kelly Moore 
2825 Santa Fe Ct., Missoula, Mt. 59808 

(E) kmoore@montana.edu 
 

(O) 406-258-4206  
(F) 406-258-3916 

406-360-6553 

President-Elect 05/17 05/19 Jennifer Anderson 

P.O. Box 65 
Forsyth, Mt. 59327-0065 
(E) jeanderson@montana.edu 
 

(O) (406) 346-7320 
  

(F) (406) 346-7551 
 

 

 
 

Chair Awards 
and Recognition 

            
Wendy Wedum 

 
 

20 4th Ave SW 
Conrad MT, 59425-2340 

  
(E) wendy.wedum@montana.edu  

(O) (406) 271-4054 
  

(F) (406) 271-4070 
 

(406) 271-4052 
 

 

Chair 
Professional 
Development 

            
      Tara Andrews 
   (Temporary Fill-in) 

1010 Main Street 
Miles City, Mt.  59301-3419 
 

 (E) tandrews@montana.edu 
  

(O) (406) 874-3370 
 

 
(F) (406) 874-3454 
 

      

Chair Member 
Resources 

            Sheila Friedrich  
100 W Laurel Ave. 
Plentywood MT, 59254-1619 

(E) sfriedrich@montana.edu 

(O) (406) 765-3406 
  

(F)  (406) 765-2129 
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Position 

MM/YY 
Term 

Begins 

MM/YY 
Term 
Ends Name 

Office Address 
E-Mail Address (E) 

Phone 
Office (O) 

Fax (F) Home Phone 

Chair Public 
Affairs 

            Nori Pearce 
300 Third Ave. NW 
Ronan MT, 59864-2328 

 (E) npearce@montana.edu 

(O)  (406) 676-4271 
(F) (406) 676-4272 

 
      

Secretary 05/16 05/18 Jackie Rumph  

301 Nth 27th St., Ste 330 
P.O. Box 35021 
Billings MT, 59107-5021  

(E) jackie.rumph@montana.edu 

(O) (406) 256-2828  
(F) (406) 256-2825 

 
      

Treasurer 05/16 05/18 Joel Schumacher 

P.O. Box 172800 
Linfield Hall 
Bozeman MT, 59717-2800 

(E) jschumacher@montana.edu 

(O)  (406) 994-3511 
  

(F)       
      

State Staff/ 
Advisor 

            Sandy Bailey  
316 Herrick Hall 
Bozeman MT, 59717-3370 

(E) baileys@montana.edu 

(O) (406) 994-5099 
  

(F)       
      

Parliamentarian                   
       

(E)       
(O)        
(F)       

      

Immediate Past 
President 

            Nori Pearce 

300 Third Ave. NW 
Ronan MT, 59864-2328 

(E) npearce@montana.edu 
 

(O)  (406) 676-4271 
(F) (406) 676-4272 

 
 

      

Chair By-Laws    Katrin Finch  
315 Fourth St 
Havre MT, 59501-3923 
 

(O) (406) 265-5481 
ext. 233 
(F)  (406) 265-5487 
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